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77.50100.00 100.0074.0081.005196 90.00 Admis1 89.00

70.0095.00 100.0072.0078.505152 90.00 Admis2 86.05

82.5087.50 90.0084.0070.505188 90.00 Admis3 85.45

52.5092.50 90.0084.0065.005178 90.00 Admis4 79.90

65.0065.00 100.0072.0063.005222 70.00 Admis5 73.50

55.0067.50 90.0078.0062.005181 80.00 Admis6 72.50

52.5087.50 80.0074.0070.005203 70.00 Admis7 72.40

65.0062.50 90.0078.0065.005198 70.00 Admis8 71.80

60.0070.00 80.0066.0046.505177 90.00 Admis9 71.25

52.5087.50 100.0060.0070.005165 50.00 Admis10 71.00

50.0072.50 80.0082.0079.505202 70.00 Admis11 70.65

65.0072.50 60.0084.0081.505164 70.00 Admis12 70.05

37.5070.00 80.0076.0064.005183 90.00 Admis13 69.50

50.0067.50 80.0078.0073.505194 70.00 Admis14 68.65

47.5070.00 90.0052.0078.505161 70.00 Admis15 68.55

50.0072.50 90.0066.0069.505160 60.00 Admis16 68.05

47.5072.50 90.0056.0064.505166 70.00 Admis17 68.05

42.5095.00 60.0050.0073.505208 80.00 Admis18 67.85

50.0068.75 90.0070.0059.005167 60.00 Admis19 66.65

42.5070.00 80.0066.0055.005176 80.00 Admis20 66.60

50.0072.50 60.0066.0079.505163 70.00 Attente1 65.05

62.5048.75 80.0074.0073.005171 60.00 Attente2 64.95

67.5048.75 90.0066.0051.005218 60.00 Attente3 64.95

35.0066.25 80.0076.0086.005174 60.00 Attente4 64.45

50.0070.00 70.0062.0079.505169 60.00 Attente5 64.15

60.0075.00 70.0052.0048.005175 60.00 Attente6 63.00

50.0060.00 70.0052.0049.005206 80.00 Attente7 62.10

65.0057.50 70.0072.0062.005212 50.00 Attente8 61.90
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45.0075.00 90.0046.0048.505159 50.00 Attente9 61.45

35.0062.50 60.0078.0072.505153 70.00 Attente10 60.55

45.0070.00 60.0072.0059.005155 60.00 Attente11 60.10

55.0058.75 60.0056.0035.505168 80.00 Attente12 59.90

45.0072.50 80.0048.0047.505156 50.00 Attente13 59.05

57.5048.75 70.0050.0044.005173 70.00 Attente14 58.65

60.0053.75 50.0080.0067.505211 50.00 Attente15 57.50

52.5070.00 50.0050.0055.505187 60.00 Attente16 57.05

42.5051.25 80.0044.0058.005158 50.00 Attente17 54.95

50.0067.50 80.0046.0051.005151 20.00 Attente18 53.20

32.5056.25 50.0066.0068.505200 60.00 Attente19 53.20

47.5032.50 70.0078.0064.005213 40.00 Attente20 52.20

32.5053.75 50.0070.0056.005190 60.00 Attente21 51.85

52.5052.50 70.0052.0034.005220 40.00 Attente22 51.60

30.0070.00 30.0060.0056.005191 60.001 49.60

42.5041.25 60.0056.0066.505216 40.002 49.00

32.5063.75 40.0044.0049.005185 60.003 48.55

35.0040.00 60.0032.0041.505195 60.004 46.35

27.5053.75 40.0028.0027.505201 80.005 45.80

45.0048.75 40.0040.0082.005214 30.006 44.95

52.5053.75 50.0038.0037.505189 30.007 44.80

25.0057.50 30.0070.0071.505157 40.008 44.65

55.0041.25 30.0054.0055.005186 40.009 44.15

30.0047.50 30.0044.0045.005204 60.0010 42.40

30.0040.00 50.0064.0054.505193 20.0011 39.85

17.5032.50 50.0062.0058.505221 20.0012 36.05

22.5047.50 30.0046.0044.005210 30.0013 35.00

515414 0.00
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516215 0.00

517016 0.00

517217 0.00

517918 0.00

518019 0.00

518220 0.00

518421 0.00

519222 0.00

519723 0.00

519924 0.00

520525 0.00

520726 0.00

520927 0.00

521728 0.00

521929 0.00

Septembre 20, 2021

La Doyenne

Hasnaa Bouharoun
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